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Opis produktu

Chtodzenie PRIME LC ARGB CPU 240
ARGB 2x120mm czarne

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba wentylatoréw
Predkos¢ wentylatora (maks.)
Przeptyw powietrza
Technologia chtodzenia
Rodzaj ztgcza (zasilanie went.)
Wentylator

Podswietlenie

Rodzaj chtodzenia

Gwarancja

Uwaga

692,99 zt

563,41 zt
AWASUWPWPRIMEO1
90RCO0111-BOEAYO
4711387624449

2

2200

75.7

Ciecza

4-pin

12 cm

ARGB

Aktywne

72 mc.

CE+WEEE
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